
 
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable Asda
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

H
0500
0517
0532
0544
0552

H
0545
0558
0613
0623
0630

H
0630
0647
0702
0712
0719

H
0700
0712
0727
0739
0747

H
0730
0742
0757
0809
0817

H H H H
0830

Then
at
these
mins

00 30
past
each
hour
until

1500
0847 17 47 1517
0902 32 02 1532
0914 44 14 1544
0922 52 22 1552

H
1536
1553
1608
1620
1628

H
1612
1629
1644
1656
1704

H
1700
1717
1732
1744
1752

H
1730
1747
1802
1814
1822

H
1800
1817
1832
1844
1852

H
1845
1859
1914
1923
1929

H
1945
1959
2014
2023
2029

H
2045
2059
2114
2123
2129

H
2145
2159
2214
2223
2229

 
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Dunstable Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

H
0553
0602
0615
0631
0640

H
0624
0633
0645
0701
0711

H
0658
0707
0721
0737
0747

H
0720
0729
0741
0757
0807

H
0753
0802
0814
0830
0840

H
0818
0829
0844
0900
0910

H H H H
0853

Then
at
these
mins

23 53
past
each
hour
until

1423
0902 32 02 1432
0914 44 14 1444
0930 00 30 1500
0940 10 40 1510

H
1523
1532
1544
1600
1610

H
1553
1602
1614
1630
1640

H
1629
1638
1650
1706
1715

H
1710
1719
1731
1747
1755

H
1800
1809
1821
1837
1846

H
1829
1838
1847
1903
1912

H
1929
1936
1945
2001
2010

H
2029
2036
2045
2101
2110

H
2129
2136
2145
2201
2210

 
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable Asda
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

H
0900
0917
0932
0945
0953

H H H H
0930

Then
at
these
mins

00 30
past
each
hour
until

1800
0947 17 47 1817
1002 32 02 1832
1015 45 15 1845
1023 53 23 1853

H
1845
1903
1918
1931
1937

H
1945
1959
2014
2023
2029

H
2045
2059
2114
2123
2129

H
2145
2159
2214
2223
2229

 
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Dunstable Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

H
0753
0802
0814
0830
0840

H H H H
0823

Then
at
these
mins

53 23
past
each
hour
until

1753
0832 02 32 1802
0844 14 44 1814
0900 30 00 1830
0910 40 10 1840

H
1829
1838
1848
1904
1913

H
1929
1938
1948
2004
2013

H
2029
2038
2048
2104
2113

H
2129
2138
2148
2204
2213

 
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Dunstable Asda
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

H
0945
1005
1020
1033
1040

H H H
1045

Then
at
these
mins

45
past
each
hour
until

1745
1105 05 1805
1120 20 1820
1133 33 1833
1140 40 1840

H
1845
1905
1920
1933
1940

 
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
Houghton Regis Morrisons
Dunstable Church Street
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

H
0820
0833
0845
0901
0910

H H H
0900

Then
at
these
mins

00
past
each
hour
until

1700
0913 13 1713
0925 25 1725
0941 41 1741
0950 50 1750

H
1800
1813
1825
1841
1850

H Luton Airport to Thorn

direct along the Busway, through Dunstable - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Friday, April 17, 2026

Monday to Friday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

Monday to Friday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

Saturday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

Saturday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

Sunday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

Sunday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
	Monday to Friday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station
	Saturday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
	Saturday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station
	Sunday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot
	Sunday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

