

H Luton Airport to Thorn

direct along the Busway, through Dunstable - Valid from Sunday, January 4, 2026 to Friday, April 17, 2026

Monday to Friday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0500	0545	0630	0700	0730	0830	00	30	1500	1536	1612	1700	1730	1800	1845	1945	2045	2145	
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0517	0558	0647	0712	0742	0847	17	47	1517	1553	1629	1717	1747	1817	1859	1959	2059	2159	
Dunstable Asda	0532	0613	0702	0727	0757	0902	32	02	1532	1608	1644	1732	1802	1832	1914	2014	2114	2214	
Houghton Regis Morrisons	0544	0623	0712	0739	0809	0914	44	14	1544	1620	1656	1744	1814	1844	1923	2023	2123	2223	
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	0552	0630	0719	0747	0817	0922	52	22	1552	1628	1704	1752	1822	1852	1929	2029	2129	2229	

Monday to Friday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	0553	0624	0658	0720	0753	0818	0853	23	53	1423	1523	1553	1629	1710	1800	1829	1929	2029	2129
Houghton Regis Morrisons	0602	0633	0707	0729	0802	0829	0902	32	02	1432	1532	1602	1638	1719	1809	1838	1936	2036	2136
Dunstable Church Street	0615	0645	0721	0741	0814	0844	0914	44	14	1444	1544	1614	1650	1731	1821	1847	1945	2045	2145
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0631	0701	0737	0757	0830	0900	0930	00	30	1500	1600	1630	1706	1747	1837	1903	2001	2101	2201
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0640	0711	0747	0807	0840	0910	0940	10	40	1510	1610	1640	1715	1755	1846	1912	2010	2110	2210

Saturday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0900	0930	00	30	1800	1845	1945	2045	2145	
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0917	0947	Then at these mins	17	47	1817	1903	1959	2059	2159
Dunstable Asda	0932	1002	32	02	1832	1918	2014	2114	2214	
Houghton Regis Morrisons	0945	1015	45	15	1845	1931	2023	2123	2223	
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	0953	1023	53	23	1853	1937	2029	2129	2229	

Saturday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	H	
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	0753	0823	53	23	1753	1829	1929	2029	2129	
Houghton Regis Morrisons	0802	0832	Then at these mins	02	32	1802	1838	1938	2038	2138
Dunstable Church Street	0814	0844	14	44	1814	1848	1948	2048	2148	
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0830	0900	30	00	1830	1904	2004	2104	2204	
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0840	0910	40	10	1840	1913	2013	2113	2213	

Sunday - Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot

	H	H	H	H	H		
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0945	1045	45	1745	1845		
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	1005	1105	Then at these mins	05	past each hour until	1805	1905
Dunstable Asda	1020	1120	20	1820	1920		
Houghton Regis Morrisons	1033	1133	33	1833	1933		
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	1040	1140	40	1840	1940		

Sunday - Luton Airport Airport Bus Station

	H	H	H	H	H		
Houghton Regis Thorn Turn Depot	0820	0900	00	1700	1800		
Houghton Regis Morrisons	0833	0913	Then at these mins	13	past each hour until	1713	1813
Dunstable Church Street	0845	0925	25	1725	1825		
Luton Town Centre Luton Station Interchange	0901	0941	41	1741	1841		
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station	0910	0950	50	1750	1850		